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New Mexico Combined Team Statistics (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 11-19 8-8 1-10 2-1

CONFERENCE 6-12 4-5 1-7 1-0

NON-CONFERENCE 5-7 4-3 0-3 1-1

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

15 BROWN, Antiesha 30-30 879 29.3 171-388  . 4 4 1 24-78  . 3 0 8 62-82  . 7 5 6 33 87 120 4.0 80 3 61 96 10 45 428 14.3

13 SHUMPERT, Khadijah 26-22 610 23.5 102-224  . 4 5 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 79-134  . 5 9 0 85 70 155 6.0 102 6 17 48 28 32 283 10.9

42 WALKER, Ebony 3-0 66 22.0 12-25  . 4 8 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 5-9  . 5 5 6 9 8 17 5.7 8 1 1 11 0 1 31 10.3

20 HALASZ, Sara 30-30 828 27.6 109-296  . 3 6 8 15-65  . 2 3 1 70-99  . 7 0 7 68 110 178 5.9 56 1 50 55 6 27 303 10.1

44 VAUGHN, Deeva 25-21 658 26.3 85-195  . 4 3 6 14-55  . 2 5 5 61-80  . 7 6 3 52 87 139 5.6 78 4 40 52 22 18 245 9.8

12 OWENS, Bryce 30-29 960 32.0 75-247  . 3 0 4 38-120  . 3 1 7 13-23  . 5 6 5 9 83 92 3.1 50 1 97 70 1 35 201 6.7

32 KELLER, Kianna 22-14 528 24.0 33-82  . 4 0 2 1-11  . 0 9 1 26-46  . 5 6 5 50 72 122 5.5 52 1 21 30 30 8 93 4.2

11 CHAVEZ, Alexa 27-3 460 17.0 39-97  . 4 0 2 0-3  . 0 0 0 20-35  . 5 7 1 41 71 112 4.1 51 1 28 32 5 11 98 3.6

25 MITCHELL, Brea 30-0 281 9.4 36-99  . 3 6 4 21-57  . 3 6 8 4-9  . 4 4 4 10 31 41 1.4 11 0 16 19 0 7 97 3.2

01 ALLEMAND, Brooke 30-1 401 13.4 23-79  . 2 9 1 13-44  . 2 9 5 5-8  . 6 2 5 7 42 49 1.6 39 1 33 28 2 14 64 2.1

04 LAPEYROLERIE, Alex 26-0 196 7.5 16-46  . 3 4 8 1-13  . 0 7 7 4-13  . 3 0 8 12 17 29 1.1 11 0 8 15 1 6 37 1.4

03 GREENWOOD, Josie 24-0 140 5.8 8-16  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 11 5 16 0.7 13 0 7 11 4 4 18 0.8

21 PERRY, Marissa 5-0 10 2.0 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 2 2 0.4 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 0.6

33 MURAIDA, Maddie 3-0 8 2.7 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team 65 55 120 20

Total.......... 30 6025 710-1798  . 3 9 5 129-452  . 2 8 5 352-544  . 6 4 7 452 741 1193 39.8 554 19 380 489 109 208 1901 63.4

Opponents...... 30 6025 707-1675  . 4 2 2 129-417  . 3 0 9 430-618  . 6 9 6 327 730 1057 35.2 534 - 376 465 106 237 1973 65.8

TEAM STATISTICS NM OPP

SCORING 1901 1973

  Points per game 63.4 65.8

  Scoring margin -2.4 -

FIELD GOALS-ATT 710-1798 707-1675

  Field goal pct  . 3 9 5  . 4 2 2

3 POINT FG-ATT 129-452 129-417

  3-point FG pct  . 2 8 5  . 3 0 9

  3-pt FG made per game 4.3 4.3

FREE THROWS-ATT 352-544 430-618

  Free throw pct  . 6 4 7  . 6 9 6

  F-Throws made per game 11.7 14.3

REBOUNDS 1193 1057

  Rebounds per game 39.8 35.2

  Rebounding margin +4.5 -

ASSISTS 380 376

  Assists per game 12.7 12.5

TURNOVERS 489 465

  Turnovers per game 16.3 15.5

  Turnover margin -0.8 -

  Assist/turnover ratio 0.8 0.8

STEALS 208 237

  Steals per game 6.9 7.9

BLOCKS 109 106

  Blocks per game 3.6 3.5

ATTENDANCE 94631 16579

  Home games-Avg/Game 16-5914 11-1420

  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 3-321

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Totals

New Mexico 894 992 15 1901

Opponents 943 1009 21 1973

Date Opponent Score Att.

11-09-13 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT W 69-65 5439

11-13-13 at Texas Tech  L 56-64 3345

11-19-13 TEXAS  L 52-67 6083

11-23-13 COLORADO  L 53-85 5951

11-26-13 WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE W 72-58 5379

11-29-13 BINGHAMTON  L 53-58 5476

11-30-13 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI W 73-55 5375

12-7-13 NEW MEXICO STATE W 65-55 6392

12/16/13 at Stanford  L 41-75 3397

12-28-13 vs Western Carolina W 56-37 826

12-29-13 at Miami  L 50-67 773

* 01/05/14 at Colorado State  L 50-62 1125

* 1-8-14 WYOMING W 75-65 5445

* 1-11-14 SAN JOSE STATE W 80-68 6025

* 01/15/14 at UNLV  L 56-78 717

* 1-18-14 FRESNO STATE  L 73-75 6911

* 1-22-14 at Boise State  L 60-74 656

* 1-25-14 COLORADO STATE  L 57-62 6431

* 1-29-14 UTAH STATE  L 69-75 6038

* 02/01/14 vs San Jose State W 76-73 136

* 2/5/14 at Wyoming  L 75-79 2974

* 2-12-14 BOISE STATE  L o t 80-86 5311

* 2/15/14 at Nevada Wolf Pack  L 73-75 1167

* 2-19-14 UNLV W 65-58 6539

* 02-22-14 at San Diego State  L 48-53 608

* 02/26/14 at Utah State  L 65-67 623

* 3-1-14 NEVADA WOLF PACK  L 55-60 5936

* 3/4/14 at Air Force W 76-62 232

* 3-7-14 SAN DIEGO STATE W 62-46 5900

03/10/14 vs Utah State  L 66-69 0

* - Conference game
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New Mexico Season Schedule/Results & Leaders (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 11-19 8-8 1-10 2-1

CONFERENCE 6-12 4-5 1-7 1-0

NON-CONFERENCE 5-7 4-3 0-3 1-1

Date Opponent Score Att. High Points High Rebounds

11-09-13 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT W 69-65 5439 (28)BROWN, Antiesha (11)BROWN, Antiesha

11-13-13 at Texas Tech 56-64 L 3345 (17)BROWN, Antiesha (10)VAUGHN, Deeva

11-19-13 TEXAS 52-67 L 6083 (14)BROWN, Antiesha (6)VAUGHN, Deeva

11-23-13 COLORADO 53-85 L 5951 (16)HALASZ, Sara (6)HALASZ, Sara

11-26-13 WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE W 72-58 5379 (21)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (12)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

11-29-13 BINGHAMTON 53-58 L 5476 (14)HALASZ, Sara (5)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

11-30-13 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI W 73-55 5375 (20)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (10)KELLER, Kianna

12-7-13 NEW MEXICO STATE W 65-55 6392 (21)BROWN, Antiesha (9)OWENS, Bryce

(9)KELLER, Kianna

12/16/13 at Stanford 41-75 L 3397 (12)OWENS, Bryce (8)CHAVEZ, Alexa

12-28-13 vs Western Carolina W 56-37 826 (15)HALASZ, Sara (8)CHAVEZ, Alexa

(8)HALASZ, Sara

12-29-13 at Miami 50-67 L 773 (12)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (9)KELLER, Kianna

01/05/14 *at Colorado State 50-62 L 1125 (10)OWENS, Bryce (7)HALASZ, Sara

(10)BROWN, Antiesha

1-8-14 *WYOMING W 75-65 5445 (18)HALASZ, Sara (9)HALASZ, Sara

1-11-14 *SAN JOSE STATE W 80-68 6025 (23)HALASZ, Sara (14)HALASZ, Sara

01/15/14 *at UNLV 56-78 L 717 (11)VAUGHN, Deeva (8)CHAVEZ, Alexa

(11)HALASZ, Sara

1-18-14 *FRESNO STATE 73-75 L 6911 (15)HALASZ, Sara (9)KELLER, Kianna

1-22-14 *at Boise State 60-74 L 656 (18)BROWN, Antiesha (8)HALASZ, Sara

1-25-14 *COLORADO STATE 57-62 L 6431 (14)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (14)HALASZ, Sara

1-29-14 *UTAH STATE 69-75 L 6038 (17)OWENS, Bryce (5)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

(5)HALASZ, Sara

(5)KELLER, Kianna

02/01/14 *vs San Jose State W 76-73 136 (18)HALASZ, Sara (10)VAUGHN, Deeva

2/5/14 *at Wyoming 75-79 L 2974 (22)BROWN, Antiesha (9)KELLER, Kianna

2-12-14 *BOISE STATE 80-86 Lot 5311 (22)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (11)CHAVEZ, Alexa

2/15/14 *at Nevada Wolf Pack 73-75 L 1167 (22)BROWN, Antiesha (8)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

2-19-14 *UNLV W 65-58 6539 (18)BROWN, Antiesha (13)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

02-22-14 *at San Diego State 48-53 L 608 (15)BROWN, Antiesha (3)OWENS, Bryce

(3)VAUGHN, Deeva

(3)MITCHELL, Brea

02/26/14 *at Utah State 65-67 L 623 (18)BROWN, Antiesha (9)BROWN, Antiesha

3-1-14 *NEVADA WOLF PACK 55-60 L 5936 (17)BROWN, Antiesha (9)VAUGHN, Deeva

3/4/14 *at Air Force W 76-62 232 (19)SHUMPERT, Khadijah (8)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

3-7-14 *SAN DIEGO STATE W 62-46 5900 (16)BROWN, Antiesha (7)HALASZ, Sara

03/10/14 vs Utah State 66-69 L (17)VAUGHN, Deeva (8)SHUMPERT, Khadijah

(8)VAUGHN, Deeva

* - Conference game

Attendance Summary Games Attend Avg/Game

Home 16 94631 5914

Away 11 15617 1420

Neutral 3 962 321

Total 30 111210 3707
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New Mexico Season Box Score (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 11-19 8-8 1-10 2-1

CONFERENCE 6-12 4-5 1-7 1-0

NON-CONFERENCE 5-7 4-3 0-3 1-1

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

15 BROWN, Antiesha 30-30 879 29.3 171-388  . 4 4 1 24-78  . 3 0 8 62-82  . 7 5 6 33 87 120 4.0 80 3 61 96 10 45 428 14.3

13 SHUMPERT, Khadijah 26-22 610 23.5 102-224  . 4 5 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 79-134  . 5 9 0 85 70 155 6.0 102 6 17 48 28 32 283 10.9

42 WALKER, Ebony 3-0 66 22.0 12-25  . 4 8 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 5-9  . 5 5 6 9 8 17 5.7 8 1 1 11 0 1 31 10.3

20 HALASZ, Sara 30-30 828 27.6 109-296  . 3 6 8 15-65  . 2 3 1 70-99  . 7 0 7 68 110 178 5.9 56 1 50 55 6 27 303 10.1

44 VAUGHN, Deeva 25-21 658 26.3 85-195  . 4 3 6 14-55  . 2 5 5 61-80  . 7 6 3 52 87 139 5.6 78 4 40 52 22 18 245 9.8

12 OWENS, Bryce 30-29 960 32.0 75-247  . 3 0 4 38-120  . 3 1 7 13-23  . 5 6 5 9 83 92 3.1 50 1 97 70 1 35 201 6.7

32 KELLER, Kianna 22-14 528 24.0 33-82  . 4 0 2 1-11  . 0 9 1 26-46  . 5 6 5 50 72 122 5.5 52 1 21 30 30 8 93 4.2

11 CHAVEZ, Alexa 27-3 460 17.0 39-97  . 4 0 2 0-3  . 0 0 0 20-35  . 5 7 1 41 71 112 4.1 51 1 28 32 5 11 98 3.6

25 MITCHELL, Brea 30-0 281 9.4 36-99  . 3 6 4 21-57  . 3 6 8 4-9  . 4 4 4 10 31 41 1.4 11 0 16 19 0 7 97 3.2

01 ALLEMAND, Brooke 30-1 401 13.4 23-79  . 2 9 1 13-44  . 2 9 5 5-8  . 6 2 5 7 42 49 1.6 39 1 33 28 2 14 64 2.1

04 LAPEYROLERIE, Alex 26-0 196 7.5 16-46  . 3 4 8 1-13  . 0 7 7 4-13  . 3 0 8 12 17 29 1.1 11 0 8 15 1 6 37 1.4

03 GREENWOOD, Josie 24-0 140 5.8 8-16  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 11 5 16 0.7 13 0 7 11 4 4 18 0.8

21 PERRY, Marissa 5-0 10 2.0 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 2 2 0.4 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 0.6

33 MURAIDA, Maddie 3-0 8 2.7 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team 65 55 120 20

Total.......... 30 6025 710-1798  . 3 9 5 129-452  . 2 8 5 352-544  . 6 4 7 452 741 1193 39.8 554 19 380 489 109 208 1901 63.4

Opponents...... 30 6025 707-1675  . 4 2 2 129-417  . 3 0 9 430-618  . 6 9 6 327 730 1057 35.2 534 - 376 465 106 237 1973 65.8

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Totals

New Mexico 894 992 15 1901

Opponents 943 1009 21 1973
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New Mexico Overall/Conference Statistics (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

SUMMARY gp-gs min/g fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g gp-gs min/g fg% 3fg% ft% r/g a/g stl blk pts/g

BROWN, Antiesha 30-30 29.3 .441 .308 .756 4.0 2.0 45 10 14.3 18-18 29.7 .458 .282 .750 3.9 2.2 28 7 14.7

SHUMPERT, Khadijah 26-22 23.5 .455 .000 .590 6.0 0.7 32 28 10.9 15-11 23.8 .492 .000 .596 5.9 0.5 21 12 11.8

WALKER, Ebony 3-0 22.0 .480 .400 .556 5.7 0.3 1 0 10.3

HALASZ, Sara 30-30 27.6 .368 .231 .707 5.9 1.7 27 6 10.1 18-18 27.6 .368 .231 .741 6.1 1.8 14 5 9.8

VAUGHN, Deeva 25-21 26.3 .436 .255 .763 5.6 1.6 18 22 9.8 18-14 26.1 .472 .263 .742 5.8 1.3 16 15 10.7

OWENS, Bryce 30-29 32.0 .304 .317 .565 3.1 3.2 35 1 6.7 18-17 32.3 .333 .299 .600 2.9 3.2 20 1 7.4

KELLER, Kianna 22-14 24.0 .402 .091 .565 5.5 1.0 8 30 4.2 11-8 22.1 .349 .000 .476 6.0 1.3 4 13 3.6

CHAVEZ, Alexa 27-3 17.0 .402 .000 .571 4.1 1.0 11 5 3.6 18-3 17.0 .424 .000 .542 4.0 1.2 10 4 3.5

MITCHELL, Brea 30-0 9.4 .364 .368 .444 1.4 0.5 7 0 3.2 18-0 10.7 .386 .349 1.000 1.5 0.6 4 0 4.1

ALLEMAND, Brooke 30-1 13.4 .291 .295 .625 1.6 1.1 14 2 2.1 18-1 12.6 .349 .385 .500 1.3 1.2 8 1 2.3

LAPEYROLERIE, Alex 26-0 7.5 .348 .077 .308 1.1 0.3 6 1 1.4 17-0 6.9 .375 .000 .375 0.9 0.3 3 1 1.2

GREENWOOD, Josie 24-0 5.8 .500 .000 .500 0.7 0.3 4 4 0.8 14-0 6.1 .417 .000 1.000 0.8 0.3 3 4 0.9

PERRY, Marissa 5-0 2.0 .333 .000 .500 0.4 0.2 0 0 0.6 4-0 2.3 .000 .000 .500 0.5 0.3 0 0 0.3

MURAIDA, Maddie 3-0 2.7 .000 .000 .000 0.3 0.0 0 0 0.0 2-0 3.5 .000 .000 .000 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Totals 30 .395 .285 .647 39.8 12.7 208 109 63.4 18 .413 .285 .662 38.6 13.3 131 63 66.4

Opponent 30 .422 .309 .696 35.2 12.5 237 106 65.8 18 .431 .319 .704 34.6 13.2 155 50 67.7

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

SCORING fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% pts pts/g fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% pts pts/g

BROWN, Antiesha 171-388  . 4 4 1 24-78  . 3 0 8 62-82  . 7 5 6 428 14.3 103-225  . 4 5 8 11-39  . 2 8 2 48-64  . 7 5 0 265 14.7

SHUMPERT, Khadijah 102-224  . 4 5 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 79-134  . 5 9 0 283 10.9 62-126  . 4 9 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 53-89  . 5 9 6 177 11.8

WALKER, Ebony 12-25  . 4 8 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 5-9  . 5 5 6 31 10.3

HALASZ, Sara 109-296  . 3 6 8 15-65  . 2 3 1 70-99  . 7 0 7 303 10.1 64-174  . 3 6 8 9-39  . 2 3 1 40-54  . 7 4 1 177 9.8

VAUGHN, Deeva 85-195  . 4 3 6 14-55  . 2 5 5 61-80  . 7 6 3 245 9.8 68-144  . 4 7 2 10-38  . 2 6 3 46-62  . 7 4 2 192 10.7

OWENS, Bryce 75-247  . 3 0 4 38-120  . 3 1 7 13-23  . 5 6 5 201 6.7 49-147  . 3 3 3 23-77  . 2 9 9 12-20  . 6 0 0 133 7.4

KELLER, Kianna 33-82  . 4 0 2 1-11  . 0 9 1 26-46  . 5 6 5 93 4.2 15-43  . 3 4 9 0-4  . 0 0 0 10-21  . 4 7 6 40 3.6

CHAVEZ, Alexa 39-97  . 4 0 2 0-3  . 0 0 0 20-35  . 5 7 1 98 3.6 25-59  . 4 2 4 0-1  . 0 0 0 13-24  . 5 4 2 63 3.5

MITCHELL, Brea 36-99  . 3 6 4 21-57  . 3 6 8 4-9  . 4 4 4 97 3.2 27-70  . 3 8 6 15-43  . 3 4 9 4-4 1.000 73 4.1

ALLEMAND, Brooke 23-79  . 2 9 1 13-44  . 2 9 5 5-8  . 6 2 5 64 2.1 15-43  . 3 4 9 10-26  . 3 8 5 1-2  . 5 0 0 41 2.3

LAPEYROLERIE, Alex 16-46  . 3 4 8 1-13  . 0 7 7 4-13  . 3 0 8 37 1.4 9-24  . 3 7 5 0-6  . 0 0 0 3-8  . 3 7 5 21 1.2

GREENWOOD, Josie 8-16  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 18 0.8 5-12  . 4 1 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 12 0.9

PERRY, Marissa 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 3 0.6 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 0.3

MURAIDA, Maddie 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 710-1798  . 3 9 5 129-452  . 2 8 5 352-544  . 6 4 7 1901 63.4 442-1070  . 4 1 3 78-274  . 2 8 5 233-352  . 6 6 2 1195 66.4

Opponent 707-1675  . 4 2 2 129-417  . 3 0 9 430-618  . 6 9 6 1973 65.8 431-999  . 4 3 1 76-238  . 3 1 9 280-398  . 7 0 4 1218 67.7

Overall Statistics Conference Statistics

TOTALS o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts o-reb d-reb total pf fo a to a/to hi pts

BROWN, Antiesha 33 87 120 80 3 61 96 0.6 28 23 48 71 49 2 39 59 0.7 22

SHUMPERT, Khadijah 85 70 155 102 6 17 48 0.4 22 47 41 88 58 3 7 26 0.3 22

WALKER, Ebony 9 8 17 8 1 1 11 0.1 13

HALASZ, Sara 68 110 178 56 1 50 55 0.9 23 39 70 109 42 1 33 32 1.0 23

VAUGHN, Deeva 52 87 139 78 4 40 52 0.8 21 36 68 104 58 4 24 38 0.6 21

OWENS, Bryce 9 83 92 50 1 97 70 1.4 17 7 45 52 34 1 57 43 1.3 17

KELLER, Kianna 50 72 122 52 1 21 30 0.7 10 28 38 66 23 1 14 14 1.0 10

CHAVEZ, Alexa 41 71 112 51 1 28 32 0.9 11 26 46 72 34 1 22 23 1.0 11

MITCHELL, Brea 10 31 41 11 0 16 19 0.8 9 6 21 27 8 0 11 13 0.8 9

ALLEMAND, Brooke 7 42 49 39 1 33 28 1.2 9 5 19 24 21 1 22 18 1.2 9

LAPEYROLERIE, Alex 12 17 29 11 0 8 15 0.5 6 7 8 15 10 0 5 11 0.5 6

GREENWOOD, Josie 11 5 16 13 0 7 11 0.6 4 7 4 11 9 0 4 8 0.5 4

PERRY, Marissa 0 2 2 1 0 1 2 0.5 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 0.5 1

MURAIDA, Maddie 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0 0

Totals 452 741 1193 554 19 380 489 0.8 80 255 439 694 348 14 239 291 0.8 80

Opponent 327 730 1057 534 - 376 465 0.8 86 192 430 622 327 - 238 285 0.8 86
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New Mexico Team Game-by-Game (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

TEAM STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 11-09-13 69-65  W 26-64  . 4 0 6 1-12  . 0 8 3 16-25  . 6 4 0 19 30 49 49.0 16 12 19 6 9 69 69.0

at Texas Tech 11-13-13 56-64  L 23-76  . 3 0 3 5-23  . 2 1 7 5-13  . 3 8 5 19 29 48 48.5 27 10 21 0 8 56 62.5

TEXAS 11-19-13 52-67  L 19-60  . 3 1 7 8-22  . 3 6 4 6-8  . 7 5 0 11 24 35 44.0 20 12 17 7 5 52 59.0

COLORADO 11-23-13 53-85  L 21-54  . 3 8 9 2-10  . 2 0 0 9-16  . 5 6 3 12 17 29 40.2 12 7 14 1 5 53 57.5

WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE 11-26-13 72-58  W 26-69  . 3 7 7 4-19  . 2 1 1 16-20  . 8 0 0 21 27 48 41.8 23 15 9 3 10 72 60.4

BINGHAMTON 11-29-13 53-58  L 21-61  . 3 4 4 7-19  . 3 6 8 4-6  . 6 6 7 15 16 31 40.0 15 12 17 5 6 53 59.2

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11-30-13 73-55  W 24-47  . 5 1 1 2-6  . 3 3 3 23-32  . 7 1 9 12 30 42 40.3 15 14 17 7 2 73 61.1

NEW MEXICO STATE 12-7-13 65-55  W 24-53  . 4 5 3 3-6  . 5 0 0 14-26  . 5 3 8 13 30 43 40.6 16 9 16 4 6 65 61.6

at Stanford 12/16/13 41-75  L 16-66  . 2 4 2 6-15  . 4 0 0 3-6  . 5 0 0 20 21 41 40.7 11 7 15 2 4 41 59.3

vs Western Carolina 12-28-13 56-37  W 24-61  . 3 9 3 2-15  . 1 3 3 6-9  . 6 6 7 20 26 46 41.2 16 9 17 6 9 56 59.0

at Miami 12-29-13 50-67  L 21-61  . 3 4 4 6-15  . 4 0 0 2-8  . 2 5 0 20 26 46 41.6 20 15 17 4 6 50 58.2

at Colorado State 01/05/14 50-62  L 22-60  . 3 6 7 4-12  . 3 3 3 2-2 1.000 14 23 37 41.2 17 13 16 5 6 50 57.5

WYOMING 1-8-14 75-65  W 29-56  . 5 1 8 5-12  . 4 1 7 12-17  . 7 0 6 10 29 39 41.1 18 16 14 4 4 75 58.8

SAN JOSE STATE 1-11-14 80-68  W 31-70  . 4 4 3 3-15  . 2 0 0 15-21  . 7 1 4 20 31 51 41.8 21 22 18 4 6 80 60.4

at UNLV 01/15/14 56-78  L 22-54  . 4 0 7 6-17  . 3 5 3 6-9  . 6 6 7 11 19 30 41.0 15 15 22 4 5 56 60.1

FRESNO STATE 1-18-14 73-75  L 30-59  . 5 0 8 1-6  . 1 6 7 12-17  . 7 0 6 16 24 40 40.9 18 12 19 7 5 73 60.9

at Boise State 1-22-14 60-74  L 22-54  . 4 0 7 2-10  . 2 0 0 14-22  . 6 3 6 12 23 35 40.6 17 9 16 2 5 60 60.8

COLORADO STATE 1-25-14 57-62  L 20-64  . 3 1 3 3-19  . 1 5 8 14-22  . 6 3 6 15 30 45 40.8 19 11 8 2 7 57 60.6

UTAH STATE 1-29-14 69-75  L 21-53  . 3 9 6 9-21  . 4 2 9 18-30  . 6 0 0 13 19 32 40.4 21 18 15 6 8 69 61.1

vs San Jose State 02/01/14 76-73  W 29-68  . 4 2 6 4-19  . 2 1 1 14-25  . 5 6 0 21 27 48 40.8 21 9 23 2 15 76 61.8

at Wyoming 2/5/14 75-79  L 24-67  . 3 5 8 6-14  . 4 2 9 21-23  . 9 1 3 13 25 38 40.6 29 7 8 3 8 75 62.4

BOISE STATE 2-12-14 80-86 Lot 28-59  . 4 7 5 5-19  . 2 6 3 19-36  . 5 2 8 14 31 45 40.8 30 15 21 1 4 80 63.2

at Nevada Wolf Pack 2/15/14 73-75  L 28-57  . 4 9 1 5-13  . 3 8 5 12-19  . 6 3 2 9 30 39 40.7 23 11 15 2 5 73 63.7

UNLV 2-19-14 65-58  W 25-57  . 4 3 9 5-16  . 3 1 3 10-22  . 4 5 5 16 31 47 41.0 13 13 24 8 13 65 63.7

at San Diego State 02-22-14 48-53  L 14-47  . 2 9 8 6-21  . 2 8 6 14-17  . 8 2 4 6 14 20 40.2 17 10 14 5 7 48 63.1

at Utah State 02/26/14 65-67  L 24-67  . 3 5 8 6-25  . 2 4 0 11-16  . 6 8 8 21 20 41 40.2 18 14 16 3 5 65 63.2

NEVADA WOLF PACK 3-1-14 55-60  L 21-57  . 3 6 8 4-15  . 2 6 7 9-16  . 5 6 3 13 23 36 40.0 21 11 20 1 7 55 62.9

at Air Force 3/4/14 76-62  W 29-60  . 4 8 3 0-7  . 0 0 0 18-24  . 7 5 0 17 24 41 40.1 15 20 12 2 9 76 63.3

SAN DIEGO STATE 3-7-14 62-46  W 23-61  . 3 7 7 4-13  . 3 0 8 12-14  . 8 5 7 14 16 30 39.7 15 13 10 2 12 62 63.3

vs Utah State 03/10/14 66-69  L 23-56  . 4 1 1 5-16  . 3 1 3 15-23  . 6 5 2 15 26 41 39.8 15 19 19 1 7 66 63.4

New Mexico 1901 710-1798  . 3 9 5 129-452  . 2 8 5 352-544  . 6 4 7 452 741 1193 39.8 554 380 489 109 208 1901 63.4

Opponents 1973 707-1675  . 4 2 2 129-417  . 3 0 9 430-618  . 6 9 6 327 730 1057 35.2 534 376 465 106 237 1973 65.8

Games played: 30

Points/game: 63.4

FG Pct: 39.5

3FG Pct: 28.5

FT Pct: 64.7

Rebounds/game: 39.8

Assists/game: 12.7

Turnovers/game: 16.3

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.8

Steals/game: 6.9

Blocks/game: 3.6
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New Mexico Opponent Game-by-Game (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

OPPONENT STATISTICS

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date Score fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 11-09-13 69-65  W 25-72  . 3 4 7 4-17  . 2 3 5 11-14  . 7 8 6 17 26 43 43.0 21 10 17 5 9 65 65.0

at Texas Tech 11-13-13 56-64  L 18-51  . 3 5 3 4-15  . 2 6 7 24-27  . 8 8 9 7 36 43 43.0 20 7 28 4 6 64 64.5

TEXAS 11-19-13 52-67  L 25-58  . 4 3 1 2-12  . 1 6 7 15-21  . 7 1 4 12 32 44 43.3 18 14 14 4 5 67 65.3

COLORADO 11-23-13 53-85  L 30-54  . 5 5 6 10-18  . 5 5 6 15-20  . 7 5 0 9 25 34 41.0 15 19 11 5 5 85 70.2

WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE 11-26-13 72-58  W 18-49  . 3 6 7 3-22  . 1 3 6 19-28  . 6 7 9 11 25 36 40.0 19 6 16 2 3 58 67.8

BINGHAMTON 11-29-13 53-58  L 21-42  . 5 0 0 3-9  . 3 3 3 13-17  . 7 6 5 5 26 31 38.5 15 10 17 4 9 58 66.2

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11-30-13 73-55  W 20-62  . 3 2 3 4-13  . 3 0 8 11-16  . 6 8 8 15 14 29 37.1 23 10 14 2 9 55 64.6

NEW MEXICO STATE 12-7-13 65-55  W 20-60  . 3 3 3 4-19  . 2 1 1 11-22  . 5 0 0 13 21 34 36.8 19 8 11 3 4 55 63.4

at Stanford 12/16/13 41-75  L 32-63  . 5 0 8 5-17  . 2 9 4 6-8  . 7 5 0 12 31 43 37.4 12 21 12 12 6 75 64.7

vs Western Carolina 12-28-13 56-37  W 14-50  . 2 8 0 3-9  . 3 3 3 6-12  . 5 0 0 13 20 33 37.0 13 7 14 2 6 37 61.9

at Miami 12-29-13 50-67  L 25-56  . 4 4 6 5-14  . 3 5 7 12-23  . 5 2 2 13 24 37 37.0 13 11 11 9 6 67 62.4

at Colorado State 01/05/14 50-62  L 23-61  . 3 7 7 3-16  . 1 8 8 13-16  . 8 1 3 16 24 40 37.2 10 14 11 1 10 62 62.3

WYOMING 1-8-14 75-65  W 23-58  . 3 9 7 4-15  . 2 6 7 15-24  . 6 2 5 13 21 34 37.0 16 11 11 1 7 65 62.5

SAN JOSE STATE 1-11-14 80-68  W 25-63  . 3 9 7 2-14  . 1 4 3 16-25  . 6 4 0 11 23 34 36.8 22 12 18 1 10 68 62.9

at UNLV 01/15/14 56-78  L 30-56  . 5 3 6 7-11  . 6 3 6 11-19  . 5 7 9 11 22 33 36.5 16 23 15 4 17 78 63.9

FRESNO STATE 1-18-14 73-75  L 26-55  . 4 7 3 6-17  . 3 5 3 17-20  . 8 5 0 6 15 21 35.6 16 12 13 6 12 75 64.6

at Boise State 1-22-14 60-74  L 28-52  . 5 3 8 10-19  . 5 2 6 8-15  . 5 3 3 7 23 30 35.2 18 17 15 3 6 74 65.2

COLORADO STATE 1-25-14 57-62  L 22-50  . 4 4 0 7-18  . 3 8 9 11-23  . 4 7 8 5 34 39 35.4 18 10 12 4 4 62 65.0

UTAH STATE 1-29-14 69-75  L 26-59  . 4 4 1 1-7  . 1 4 3 22-26  . 8 4 6 15 24 39 35.6 26 16 16 3 8 75 65.5

vs San Jose State 02/01/14 76-73  W 23-54  . 4 2 6 6-19  . 3 1 6 21-29  . 7 2 4 9 25 34 35.5 22 6 21 1 14 73 65.9

at Wyoming 2/5/14 75-79  L 24-46  . 5 2 2 7-15  . 4 6 7 24-38  . 6 3 2 6 31 37 35.6 19 13 14 1 2 79 66.5

BOISE STATE 2-12-14 80-86 Lot 25-66  . 3 7 9 7-22  . 3 1 8 29-35  . 8 2 9 14 26 40 35.8 30 13 14 3 10 86 67.4

at Nevada Wolf Pack 2/15/14 73-75  L 24-66  . 3 6 4 3-10  . 3 0 0 24-30  . 8 0 0 15 23 38 35.9 18 12 6 4 5 75 67.7

UNLV 2-19-14 65-58  W 25-65  . 3 8 5 3-13  . 2 3 1 5-8  . 6 2 5 11 22 33 35.8 20 14 17 1 15 58 67.3

at San Diego State 02-22-14 48-53  L 21-49  . 4 2 9 0-5  . 0 0 0 11-17  . 6 4 7 15 28 43 36.1 12 12 21 2 9 53 66.8

at Utah State 02/26/14 65-67  L 24-53  . 4 5 3 4-11  . 3 6 4 15-18  . 8 3 3 10 24 34 36.0 16 12 18 5 8 67 66.8

NEVADA WOLF PACK 3-1-14 55-60  L 22-48  . 4 5 8 1-7  . 1 4 3 15-23  . 6 5 2 7 24 31 35.8 15 12 20 6 11 60 66.5

at Air Force 3/4/14 76-62  W 24-54  . 4 4 4 1-9  . 1 1 1 13-16  . 8 1 3 7 15 22 35.3 19 16 16 0 5 62 66.4

SAN DIEGO STATE 3-7-14 62-46  W 16-44  . 3 6 4 4-10  . 4 0 0 10-16  . 6 2 5 14 26 40 35.5 14 13 27 4 2 46 65.7

vs Utah State 03/10/14 66-69  L 28-59  . 4 7 5 6-14  . 4 2 9 7-12  . 5 8 3 8 20 28 35.2 19 15 15 4 14 69 65.8

Opponents 1973 707-1675  . 4 2 2 129-417  . 3 0 9 430-618  . 6 9 6 327 730 1057 35.2 534 376 465 106 237 1973 65.8

New Mexico 1901 710-1798  . 3 9 5 129-452  . 2 8 5 352-544  . 6 4 7 452 741 1193 39.8 554 380 489 109 208 1901 63.4

Games played: 30

Points/game: 65.8

FG Pct: 42.2

3FG Pct: 30.9

FT Pct: 69.6

Rebounds/game: 35.2

Assists/game: 12.5

Turnovers/game: 15.5

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.8

Steals/game: 7.9

Blocks/game: 3.5
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New Mexico Team Game-by-Game Comparison (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Opponent 1st 2nd Score Mar Total FG FG Pct 3-Pointers 3FG Pct Free Throws FT Pct Rebounds Assist T/Over Block Steal Fouls

LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 29/35 40/30 69-65 +4 26-64/25-72 .406/.347 1-12/4-17 .083/.235 16-25/11-14 .640/.786 49/43 +6 12/10 19/17 6/5 9/9 16/21

Texas Tech 16/27 40/37 56-64 (8) 23-76/18-51 .303/.353 5-23/4-15 .217/.267 5-13/24-27 .385/.889 48/43 +5 10/7 21/28 0/4 8/6 27/20

TEXAS 18/30 34/37 52-67 (15) 19-60/25-58 .317/.431 8-22/2-12 .364/.167 6-8/15-21 .750/.714 35/44 (9) 12/14 17/14 7/4 5/5 20/18

COLORADO 28/42 25/43 53-85 (32) 21-54/30-54 .389/.556 2-10/10-18 .200/.556 9-16/15-20 .563/.750 29/34 (5) 7/19 14/11 1/5 5/5 12/15

WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE 32/33 40/25 72-58 +14 26-69/18-49 .377/.367 4-19/3-22 .211/.136 16-20/19-28 .800/.679 48/36 +12 15/6 9/16 3/2 10/3 23/19

BINGHAMTON 21/21 32/37 53-58 (5) 21-61/21-42 .344/.500 7-19/3-9 .368/.333 4-6/13-17 .667/.765 31/31   - 12/10 17/17 5/4 6/9 15/15

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 37/17 36/38 73-55 +18 24-47/20-62 .511/.323 2-6/4-13 .333/.308 23-32/11-16 .719/.688 42/29 +13 14/10 17/14 7/2 2/9 15/23

NEW MEXICO STATE 34/27 31/28 65-55 +10 24-53/20-60 .453/.333 3-6/4-19 .500/.211 14-26/11-22 .538/.500 43/34 +9 9/8 16/11 4/3 6/4 16/19

Stanford 21/40 20/35 41-75 (34) 16-66/32-63 .242/.508 6-15/5-17 .400/.294 3-6/6-8 .500/.750 41/43 (2) 7/21 15/12 2/12 4/6 11/12

Western Carolina 18/20 38/17 56-37 +19 24-61/14-50 .393/.280 2-15/3-9 .133/.333 6-9/6-12 .667/.500 46/33 +13 9/7 17/14 6/2 9/6 16/13

Miami 20/37 30/30 50-67 (17) 21-61/25-56 .344/.446 6-15/5-14 .400/.357 2-8/12-23 .250/.522 46/37 +9 15/11 17/11 4/9 6/6 20/13

Colorado State 28/33 22/29 50-62 (12) 22-60/23-61 .367/.377 4-12/3-16 .333/.188 2-2/13-16 1000/.813 37/40 (3) 13/14 16/11 5/1 6/10 17/10

WYOMING 33/28 42/37 75-65 +10 29-56/23-58 .518/.397 5-12/4-15 .417/.267 12-17/15-24 .706/.625 39/34 +5 16/11 14/11 4/1 4/7 18/16

SAN JOSE STATE 39/29 41/39 80-68 +12 31-70/25-63 .443/.397 3-15/2-14 .200/.143 15-21/16-25 .714/.640 51/34 +17 22/12 18/18 4/1 6/10 21/22

UNLV 23/40 33/38 56-78 (22) 22-54/30-56 .407/.536 6-17/7-11 .353/.636 6-9/11-19 .667/.579 30/33 (3) 15/23 22/15 4/4 5/17 15/16

FRESNO STATE 36/32 37/43 73-75 (2) 30-59/26-55 .508/.473 1-6/6-17 .167/.353 12-17/17-20 .706/.850 40/21 +19 12/12 19/13 7/6 5/12 18/16

Boise State 27/34 33/40 60-74 (14) 22-54/28-52 .407/.538 2-10/10-19 .200/.526 14-22/8-15 .636/.533 35/30 +5 9/17 16/15 2/3 5/6 17/18

COLORADO STATE 27/30 30/32 57-62 (5) 20-64/22-50 .313/.440 3-19/7-18 .158/.389 14-22/11-23 .636/.478 45/39 +6 11/10 8/12 2/4 7/4 19/18

UTAH STATE 30/37 39/38 69-75 (6) 21-53/26-59 .396/.441 9-21/1-7 .429/.143 18-30/22-26 .600/.846 32/39 (7) 18/16 15/16 6/3 8/8 21/26

San Jose State 42/36 34/37 76-73 +3 29-68/23-54 .426/.426 4-19/6-19 .211/.316 14-25/21-29 .560/.724 48/34 +14 9/6 23/21 2/1 15/14 21/22

Wyoming 35/41 40/38 75-79 (4) 24-67/24-46 .358/.522 6-14/7-15 .429/.467 21-23/24-38 .913/.632 38/37 +1 7/13 8/14 3/1 8/2 29/19

BOISE STATE 27/38 38/27 80-86 (6) 28-59/25-66 .475/.379 5-19/7-22 .263/.318 19-36/29-35 .528/.829 45/40 +5 15/13 21/14 1/3 4/10 30/30

Nevada Wolf Pack 40/31 33/44 73-75 (2) 28-57/24-66 .491/.364 5-13/3-10 .385/.300 12-19/24-30 .632/.800 39/38 +1 11/12 15/6 2/4 5/5 23/18

UNLV 27/30 38/28 65-58 +7 25-57/25-65 .439/.385 5-16/3-13 .313/.231 10-22/5-8 .455/.625 47/33 +14 13/14 24/17 8/1 13/15 13/20

San Diego State 33/32 15/21 48-53 (5) 14-47/21-49 .298/.429 6-21/0-5 .286/.000 14-17/11-17 .824/.647 20/43 (23) 10/12 14/21 5/2 7/9 17/12

Utah State 36/28 29/39 65-67 (2) 24-67/24-53 .358/.453 6-25/4-11 .240/.364 11-16/15-18 .688/.833 41/34 +7 14/12 16/18 3/5 5/8 18/16

NEVADA WOLF PACK 24/21 31/39 55-60 (5) 21-57/22-48 .368/.458 4-15/1-7 .267/.143 9-16/15-23 .563/.652 36/31 +5 11/12 20/20 1/6 7/11 21/15

Air Force 32/28 44/34 76-62 +14 29-60/24-54 .483/.444 0-7/1-9 .000/.111 18-24/13-16 .750/.813 41/22 +19 20/16 12/16 2/0 9/5 15/19

SAN DIEGO STATE 33/22 29/24 62-46 +16 23-61/16-44 .377/.364 4-13/4-10 .308/.400 12-14/10-16 .857/.625 30/40 (10) 13/13 10/27 2/4 12/2 15/14

Utah State 48/44 18/25 66-69 (3) 23-56/28-59 .411/.475 5-16/6-14 .313/.429 15-23/7-12 .652/.583 41/28 +13 19/15 19/15 1/4 7/14 15/19

Note: Game totals are displayed in the format TEAM/OPPONENT for each category
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New Mexico Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

01 03 04 11 12 13 15

Opponent Date Score ALLEMAND,B GREENWOOD, LAPEYROLER CHAVEZ,ALE OWENS,BRYC SHUMPERT,K BROWN,ANTI

LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 11-09-13 69-65 W  2 - 4 - 1 DNP DNP DNP  4 - 2 - 4  3 - 8 - 1  2 8 - 1 1 - 3

at Texas Tech 11-13-13 56-64 L  0 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP  5 - 5 - 2  7 - 3 - 1  1 7 - 7 - 2

TEXAS 11-19-13 52-67 L  2 - 1 - 1  0 - 1 - 1  3 - 4 - 0 DNP  1 3 - 3 - 3  0 - 0 - 0  1 4 - 1 - 3

COLORADO 11-23-13 53-85 L  2 - 2 - 1  2 - 0 - 0  4 - 2 - 0  4 - 4 - 1  2 - 1 - 3 DNP  9 - 0 - 1

WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE 11-26-13 72-58 W  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  6 - 3 - 0  7 - 5 - 6  2 1 - 1 2 - 0  1 4 - 6 - 2

BINGHAMTON 11-29-13 53-58 L  0 - 0 - 2 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  5 - 2 - 5  8 - 5 - 2  1 2 - 4 - 0

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11-30-13 73-55 W  3 - 2 - 3  0 - 0 - 1  3 - 3 - 0  7 - 4 - 0  2 - 2 - 4  2 0 - 6 - 0  1 5 - 3 - 2

NEW MEXICO STATE 12-7-13 65-55 W  0 - 4 - 3  4 - 1 - 0  2 - 0 - 0  5 - 5 - 0  4 - 9 - 3  1 0 - 4 - 0  2 1 - 3 - 1

at Stanford 12/16/13 41-75 L  8 - 3 - 0  0 - 1 - 1  2 - 2 - 2  1 - 8 - 2  1 2 - 1 - 0  4 - 7 - 0  2 - 2 - 0

vs Western Carolina 12-28-13 56-37 W  5 - 5 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  4 - 8 - 2  3 - 2 - 1  8 - 6 - 1  1 4 - 1 - 2

at Miami 12-29-13 50-67 L  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 1  2 - 5 - 0  8 - 6 - 7  1 2 - 8 - 2  4 - 5 - 2

at Colorado State 01/05/14 50-62 L  8 - 2 - 2 DNP  0 - 2 - 0  4 - 4 - 0  1 0 - 4 - 2  8 - 6 - 0  1 0 - 4 - 2

WYOMING 1-8-14 75-65 W  2 - 2 - 4  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 1  1 1 - 4 - 0  1 0 - 2 - 1 DNP  1 3 - 2 - 2

SAN JOSE STATE 1-11-14 80-68 W  0 - 4 - 4  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 1  2 - 7 - 6  3 - 2 - 3 DNP  1 9 - 2 - 0

at UNLV 01/15/14 56-78 L  9 - 2 - 0  2 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 8 - 1  1 0 - 1 - 2 DNP  2 - 2 - 4

FRESNO STATE 1-18-14 73-75 L  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 - 0 - 2  2 - 2 - 0  1 1 - 1 - 2  1 3 - 4 - 0  1 4 - 5 - 2

at Boise State 1-22-14 60-74 L  2 - 1 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 1 - 1  7 - 1 - 1  7 - 5 - 1  1 8 - 4 - 0

COLORADO STATE 1-25-14 57-62 L  3 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  9 - 4 - 3  1 4 - 4 - 0  7 - 7 - 1

UTAH STATE 1-29-14 69-75 L  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  3 - 0 - 1  1 7 - 3 - 9  9 - 5 - 0  1 0 - 4 - 3

vs San Jose State 02/01/14 76-73 W  0 - 0 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 1 - 0  2 - 3 - 0  6 - 3 - 5  1 6 - 8 - 1  1 3 - 2 - 1

at Wyoming 2/5/14 75-79 L  3 - 1 - 2 DNP  5 - 1 - 1  3 - 5 - 2  8 - 2 - 1  6 - 1 - 0  2 2 - 6 - 1

BOISE STATE 2-12-14 80-86 L  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  6 - 1 - 0  1 0 - 1 1 - 3  7 - 3 - 2  2 2 - 7 - 0  1 4 - 5 - 3

at Nevada Wolf Pack 2/15/14 73-75 L  3 - 3 - 1  0 - 0 - 2  2 - 4 - 0  3 - 5 - 0  9 - 3 - 1  1 5 - 8 - 0  2 2 - 3 - 3

UNLV 2-19-14 65-58 W  3 - 1 - 1  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 6 - 0  8 - 5 - 6  1 4 - 1 3 - 2  1 8 - 4 - 1

at San Diego State 02-22-14 48-53 L  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 3 - 1  2 - 3 - 4  6 - 3 - 0  1 5 - 1 - 3

at Utah State 02/26/14 65-67 L  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  2 - 0 - 0  3 - 5 - 3  9 - 6 - 1  1 8 - 9 - 5

NEVADA WOLF PACK 3-1-14 55-60 L  3 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 1 - 1  3 - 3 - 3  1 1 - 8 - 0  1 7 - 5 - 3

at Air Force 3/4/14 76-62 W  2 - 2 - 4  4 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  8 - 7 - 1  7 - 3 - 7  1 9 - 8 - 1  1 7 - 3 - 3

SAN DIEGO STATE 3-7-14 62-46 W  3 - 1 - 1  2 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 5 - 5  3 - 4 - 2  8 - 2 - 1  1 6 - 3 - 2

vs Utah State 03/10/14 66-69 L  1 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  4 - 1 - 1  3 - 2 - 2  1 3 - 8 - 3  1 3 - 6 - 4

20 21 25 32 33 42 44

Opponent Date Score HALASZ,SAR PERRY,MARI MITCHELL,B KELLER,KIA MURAIDA,MA WALKER,EBO VAUGHN,DEE

LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 11-09-13 69-65 W  1 3 - 7 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 3 - 1 DNP  1 3 - 6 - 0  4 - 2 - 1

at Texas Tech 11-13-13 56-64 L  6 - 2 - 2 DNP  0 - 3 - 0  3 - 3 - 0 DNP  1 2 - 8 - 1  6 - 1 0 - 2

TEXAS 11-19-13 52-67 L  2 - 4 - 2 DNP  0 - 2 - 0  7 - 4 - 0 DNP  6 - 3 - 0  5 - 6 - 2

COLORADO 11-23-13 53-85 L  1 6 - 6 - 0 DNP  2 - 0 - 0  4 - 3 - 0 DNP DNP  8 - 5 - 1

WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE 11-26-13 72-58 W  1 1 - 1 1 - 1  2 - 0 - 0  3 - 1 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  8 - 3 - 5

BINGHAMTON 11-29-13 53-58 L  1 4 - 3 - 0 DNP  5 - 4 - 0  2 - 4 - 1 DNP DNP  5 - 1 - 2

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11-30-13 73-55 W  1 4 - 9 - 1 DNP  0 - 1 - 1  9 - 1 0 - 2 DNP DNP DNP

NEW MEXICO STATE 12-7-13 65-55 W  1 0 - 2 - 0 DNP  2 - 0 - 1  7 - 9 - 1 DNP DNP DNP

at Stanford 12/16/13 41-75 L  8 - 4 - 2 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  4 - 5 - 0 DNP DNP DNP

vs Western Carolina 12-28-13 56-37 W  1 5 - 8 - 2 DNP  0 - 1 - 0  5 - 6 - 1 DNP DNP DNP

at Miami 12-29-13 50-67 L  5 - 6 - 2 DNP  9 - 0 - 0  1 0 - 9 - 1 DNP DNP DNP

at Colorado State 01/05/14 50-62 L  4 - 7 - 2 DNP  2 - 1 - 0  2 - 5 - 4 DNP DNP  2 - 2 - 1

WYOMING 1-8-14 75-65 W  1 8 - 9 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 1  8 - 6 - 3 DNP DNP  1 3 - 8 - 3

SAN JOSE STATE 1-11-14 80-68 W  2 3 - 1 4 - 2 DNP  2 - 1 - 1  1 0 - 1 0 - 1 DNP DNP  2 1 - 6 - 4

at UNLV 01/15/14 56-78 L  1 1 - 2 - 2  0 - 1 - 1  9 - 2 - 2  0 - 5 - 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 1 - 4 - 1

FRESNO STATE 1-18-14 73-75 L  1 5 - 5 - 0 DNP  4 - 1 - 0  4 - 9 - 2 DNP DNP  8 - 6 - 4

at Boise State 1-22-14 60-74 L  8 - 8 - 2 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 3 - 2 DNP DNP  1 3 - 5 - 2

COLORADO STATE 1-25-14 57-62 L  2 - 1 4 - 5 DNP  3 - 1 - 1  6 - 5 - 0 DNP DNP  1 1 - 4 - 0

UTAH STATE 1-29-14 69-75 L  1 0 - 5 - 5 DNP  9 - 0 - 0  2 - 5 - 0 DNP DNP  7 - 4 - 0

vs San Jose State 02/01/14 76-73 W  1 8 - 4 - 0 DNP  7 - 4 - 1  1 - 9 - 0 DNP DNP  1 1 - 1 0 - 0

at Wyoming 2/5/14 75-79 L  6 - 4 - 0 DNP  2 - 1 - 0  4 - 9 - 0 DNP DNP  1 6 - 6 - 0

BOISE STATE 2-12-14 80-86 L  1 0 - 4 - 5  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 1 DNP DNP  1 1 - 9 - 1

at Nevada Wolf Pack 2/15/14 73-75 L  4 - 1 - 0 DNP  0 - 3 - 2 DNP DNP DNP  1 5 - 5 - 2

UNLV 2-19-14 65-58 W  6 - 7 - 1 DNP  9 - 2 - 0 DNP DNP DNP  0 - 5 - 2

at San Diego State 02-22-14 48-53 L  5 - 2 - 0 DNP  6 - 3 - 1 DNP DNP DNP  1 4 - 3 - 1

at Utah State 02/26/14 65-67 L  8 - 5 - 3 DNP  8 - 2 - 2 DNP DNP DNP  1 7 - 7 - 0

NEVADA WOLF PACK 3-1-14 55-60 L  1 1 - 5 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  5 - 3 - 0 DNP DNP DNP  3 - 9 - 2

at Air Force 3/4/14 76-62 W  4 - 6 - 3  1 - 1 - 0  2 - 3 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 2 - 6 - 0

SAN DIEGO STATE 3-7-14 62-46 W  1 4 - 7 - 1 DNP  5 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP DNP  7 - 5 - 1

vs Utah State 03/10/14 66-69 L  1 2 - 7 - 4 DNP  3 - 2 - 2 DNP DNP DNP  1 7 - 8 - 3
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New Mexico Game-by-Game Highs (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Opponent Date Score Points Rebounds Assists Steals Blocked shots

LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 11-09-13 69-65 28-BROWN, Antiesha 11-BROWN, Antiesha  4-OWENS, Bryce  4-BROWN, Antiesha  3-VAUGHN, Deeva

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

at Texas Tech 11-13-13 56-64 17-BROWN, Antiesha 10-VAUGHN, Deeva  2-OWENS, Bryce  2-HALASZ, Sara None

   VAUGHN, Deeva    SHUMPERT, Khadij

   HALASZ, Sara    BROWN, Antiesha

   BROWN, Antiesha

TEXAS 11-19-13 52-67 14-BROWN, Antiesha  6-VAUGHN, Deeva  3-OWENS, Bryce  2-HALASZ, Sara  6-KELLER, Kianna

   BROWN, Antiesha

COLORADO 11-23-13 53-85 16-HALASZ, Sara  6-HALASZ, Sara  3-OWENS, Bryce  2-OWENS, Bryce  1-VAUGHN, Deeva

WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE 11-26-13 72-58 21-SHUMPERT, Khad 12-SHUMPERT, Khad  6-OWENS, Bryce  3-OWENS, Bryce  2-VAUGHN, Deeva

BINGHAMTON 11-29-13 53-58 14-HALASZ, Sara  5-SHUMPERT, Khadi  5-OWENS, Bryce  2-BROWN, Antiesha  3-KELLER, Kianna

   OWENS, Bryce

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11-30-13 73-55 20-SHUMPERT, Khad 10-KELLER, Kianna  4-OWENS, Bryce  1-BROWN, Antiesha  4-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   OWENS, Bryce

NEW MEXICO STATE 12-7-13 65-55 21-BROWN, Antiesha  9-KELLER, Kianna  3-OWENS, Bryce  3-BROWN, Antiesha  3-KELLER, Kianna

   OWENS, Bryce    ALLEMAND, Brooke

at Stanford 12/16/13 41-75 12-OWENS, Bryce  8-CHAVEZ, Alexa  2-CHAVEZ, Alexa  1-ALLEMAND, Brook  2-KELLER, Kianna

   LAPEYROLERIE, Al    KELLER, Kianna

   HALASZ, Sara    CHAVEZ, Alexa

   HALASZ, Sara

vs Western Carolina 12-28-13 56-37 15-HALASZ, Sara  8-HALASZ, Sara  2-CHAVEZ, Alexa  3-BROWN, Antiesha  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   CHAVEZ, Alexa    HALASZ, Sara

   BROWN, Antiesha

at Miami 12-29-13 50-67 12-SHUMPERT, Khad  9-KELLER, Kianna  7-OWENS, Bryce  2-OWENS, Bryce  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi

at Colorado State 01/05/14 50-62 10-BROWN, Antiesha  7-HALASZ, Sara  4-KELLER, Kianna  2-OWENS, Bryce  2-VAUGHN, Deeva

   OWENS, Bryce

WYOMING 1-8-14 75-65 18-HALASZ, Sara  9-HALASZ, Sara  4-ALLEMAND, Brook  1-HALASZ, Sara  3-KELLER, Kianna

   ALLEMAND, Brooke

   BROWN, Antiesha

   KELLER, Kianna

SAN JOSE STATE 1-11-14 80-68 23-HALASZ, Sara 14-HALASZ, Sara  6-CHAVEZ, Alexa  2-BROWN, Antiesha  2-KELLER, Kianna

at UNLV 01/15/14 56-78 11-HALASZ, Sara  8-CHAVEZ, Alexa  4-BROWN, Antiesha  2-CHAVEZ, Alexa  1-VAUGHN, Deeva

   VAUGHN, Deeva    BROWN, Antiesha    GREENWOOD, Josi

   ALLEMAND, Brooke

   KELLER, Kianna

FRESNO STATE 1-18-14 73-75 15-HALASZ, Sara  9-KELLER, Kianna  4-VAUGHN, Deeva  2-OWENS, Bryce  5-KELLER, Kianna

at Boise State 1-22-14 60-74 18-BROWN, Antiesha  8-HALASZ, Sara  2-HALASZ, Sara  1-GREENWOOD, Jos  1-HALASZ, Sara

   KELLER, Kianna    SHUMPERT, Khadij    SHUMPERT, Khadij

   VAUGHN, Deeva    HALASZ, Sara

   VAUGHN, Deeva

   OWENS, Bryce

COLORADO STATE 1-25-14 57-62 14-SHUMPERT, Khad 14-HALASZ, Sara  5-HALASZ, Sara  3-OWENS, Bryce  1-HALASZ, Sara

   VAUGHN, Deeva

UTAH STATE 1-29-14 69-75 17-OWENS, Bryce  5-KELLER, Kianna  9-OWENS, Bryce  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi  3-VAUGHN, Deeva

   HALASZ, Sara

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

vs San Jose State 02/01/14 76-73 18-HALASZ, Sara 10-VAUGHN, Deeva  5-OWENS, Bryce  5-VAUGHN, Deeva  1-KELLER, Kianna

   OWENS, Bryce

at Wyoming 2/5/14 75-79 22-BROWN, Antiesha  9-KELLER, Kianna  2-ALLEMAND, Brook  3-BROWN, Antiesha  2-VAUGHN, Deeva

   CHAVEZ, Alexa

BOISE STATE 2-12-14 80-86 22-SHUMPERT, Khad 11-CHAVEZ, Alexa  5-HALASZ, Sara  2-SHUMPERT, Khadi  1-SHUMPERT, Khadi

at Nevada Wolf Pack 2/15/14 73-75 22-BROWN, Antiesha  8-SHUMPERT, Khadi  3-BROWN, Antiesha  2-SHUMPERT, Khadi  1-LAPEYROLERIE, A

   SHUMPERT, Khadij
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New Mexico Game-by-Game Highs (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Opponent Date Score Points Rebounds Assists Steals Blocked shots

UNLV 2-19-14 65-58 18-BROWN, Antiesha 13-SHUMPERT, Khad  6-OWENS, Bryce  3-BROWN, Antiesha  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   CHAVEZ, Alexa

   SHUMPERT, Khadij

at San Diego State 02-22-14 48-53 15-BROWN, Antiesha  3-SHUMPERT, Khadi  4-OWENS, Bryce  3-OWENS, Bryce  4-SHUMPERT, Khadi

   CHAVEZ, Alexa

   MITCHELL, Brea

   VAUGHN, Deeva

   OWENS, Bryce

at Utah State 02/26/14 65-67 18-BROWN, Antiesha  9-BROWN, Antiesha  5-BROWN, Antiesha  2-VAUGHN, Deeva  2-BROWN, Antiesha

NEVADA WOLF PACK 3-1-14 55-60 17-BROWN, Antiesha  9-VAUGHN, Deeva  3-OWENS, Bryce  2-BROWN, Antiesha  1-BROWN, Antiesha

   BROWN, Antiesha    SHUMPERT, Khadij

   OWENS, Bryce

at Air Force 3/4/14 76-62 19-SHUMPERT, Khad  8-SHUMPERT, Khadi  7-OWENS, Bryce  4-BROWN, Antiesha  1-GREENWOOD, Jos

   VAUGHN, Deeva

SAN DIEGO STATE 3-7-14 62-46 16-BROWN, Antiesha  7-HALASZ, Sara  5-CHAVEZ, Alexa  4-BROWN, Antiesha  1-VAUGHN, Deeva

   CHAVEZ, Alexa

vs Utah State 03/10/14 66-69 17-VAUGHN, Deeva  8-VAUGHN, Deeva  4-HALASZ, Sara  2-VAUGHN, Deeva  1-VAUGHN, Deeva

   SHUMPERT, Khadij    BROWN, Antiesha    SHUMPERT, Khadij
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New Mexico Team High/Low Analysis (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

New Mexico - TEAM GAME HIGHS

POINTS 80 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

80 SAN JOSE STATE (1-11-14)

76 at Air Force (3/4/14)

76 vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

75 at Wyoming (2/5/14)

75 WYOMING (1-8-14)

FIELD GOALS MADE 31 SAN JOSE STATE (1-11-14)

30 FRESNO STATE (1-18-14)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 76 at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

70 SAN JOSE STATE (1-11-14)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .518 (29-56) WYOMING (1-8-14)

.511 (24-47) SOUTHEAST MISSOURI (11-30-13)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 9 UTAH STATE (1-29-14)

8 TEXAS (11-19-13)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 25 at Utah State (02/26/14)

23 at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .500 (3-6) NEW MEXICO STATE (12-7-13)

.429 (9-21) UTAH STATE (1-29-14)

.429 (6-14) at Wyoming (2/5/14)

FREE THROWS MADE 23 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI (11-30-13)

21 at Wyoming (2/5/14)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 36 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

32 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI (11-30-13)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE 1.000 (2-2) at Colorado State (01/05/14)

.913 (21-23) at Wyoming (2/5/14)

REBOUNDS 51 SAN JOSE STATE (1-11-14)

49 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT (11-09-13)

ASSISTS 22 SAN JOSE STATE (1-11-14)

20 at Air Force (3/4/14)

STEALS 15 vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

13 UNLV (2-19-14)

BLOCKED SHOTS 8 UNLV (2-19-14)

7 FRESNO STATE (1-18-14)

7 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI (11-30-13)

7 TEXAS (11-19-13)

TURNOVERS 24 UNLV (2-19-14)

23 vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

FOULS 30 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

29 at Wyoming (2/5/14)
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New Mexico High/Low Analysis (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

Opponent - GAME HIGHS

POINTS 86 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

85 COLORADO (11-23-13)

79 at Wyoming (2/5/14)

78 at UNLV (01/15/14)

75 at Nevada Wolf Pack (2/15/14)

75 UTAH STATE (1-29-14)

75 FRESNO STATE (1-18-14)

75 at Stanford (12/16/13)

FIELD GOALS MADE 32 at Stanford (12/16/13)

30 at UNLV (01/15/14)

30 COLORADO (11-23-13)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 72 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT (11-09-13)

66 at Nevada Wolf Pack (2/15/14)

66 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .556 (30-54) COLORADO (11-23-13)

.538 (28-52) at Boise State (1-22-14)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 10 at Boise State (1-22-14)

10 COLORADO (11-23-13)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 22 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

22 WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE (11-26-13)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .636 (7-11) at UNLV (01/15/14)

.556 (10-18) COLORADO (11-23-13)

FREE THROWS MADE 29 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

24 at Nevada Wolf Pack (2/15/14)

24 at Wyoming (2/5/14)

24 at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 38 at Wyoming (2/5/14)

35 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE .889 (24-27) at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

.850 (17-20) FRESNO STATE (1-18-14)

REBOUNDS 44 TEXAS (11-19-13)

43 at San Diego State (02-22-14)

43 at Stanford (12/16/13)

43 at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

43 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT (11-09-13)

ASSISTS 23 at UNLV (01/15/14)

21 at Stanford (12/16/13)

STEALS 17 at UNLV (01/15/14)

15 UNLV (2-19-14)

BLOCKED SHOTS 12 at Stanford (12/16/13)

9 at Miami (12-29-13)

TURNOVERS 28 at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

27 SAN DIEGO STATE (3-7-14)

FOULS 30 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

26 UTAH STATE (1-29-14)
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New Mexico High/Low Analysis (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

New Mexico - GAME LOWS

POINTS 41 at Stanford (12/16/13)

48 at San Diego State (02-22-14)

50 at Miami (12-29-13)

50 at Colorado State (01/05/14)

52 TEXAS (11-19-13)

FIELD GOALS MADE 14 at San Diego State (02-22-14)

16 at Stanford (12/16/13)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 47 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI (11-30-13)

47 at San Diego State (02-22-14)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .242 (16-66) at Stanford (12/16/13)

.298 (14-47) at San Diego State (02-22-14)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 0 at Air Force (3/4/14)

1 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT (11-09-13)

1 FRESNO STATE (1-18-14)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 6 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI (11-30-13)

6 NEW MEXICO STATE (12-7-13)

6 FRESNO STATE (1-18-14)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .000 (0-7) at Air Force (3/4/14)

.083 (1-12) LOYOLA MARYMOUNT (11-09-13)

FREE THROWS MADE 2 at Miami (12-29-13)

2 at Colorado State (01/05/14)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 2 at Colorado State (01/05/14)

6 BINGHAMTON (11-29-13)

6 at Stanford (12/16/13)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE .250 (2-8) at Miami (12-29-13)

.385 (5-13) at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

REBOUNDS 20 at San Diego State (02-22-14)

29 COLORADO (11-23-13)

ASSISTS 7 COLORADO (11-23-13)

7 at Stanford (12/16/13)

7 at Wyoming (2/5/14)

STEALS 2 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI (11-30-13)

4 at Stanford (12/16/13)

4 WYOMING (1-8-14)

4 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

BLOCKED SHOTS 0 at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

1 COLORADO (11-23-13)

1 BOISE STATE (2-12-14)

1 NEVADA WOLF PACK (3-1-14)

1 vs Utah State (03/10/14)

TURNOVERS 8 COLORADO STATE (1-25-14)

8 at Wyoming (2/5/14)

FOULS 11 at Stanford (12/16/13)

12 COLORADO (11-23-13)
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All games

Opponent - GAME LOWS

POINTS 37 vs Western Carolina (12-28-13)

46 SAN DIEGO STATE (3-7-14)

53 at San Diego State (02-22-14)

55 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI (11-30-13)

55 NEW MEXICO STATE (12-7-13)

FIELD GOALS MADE 14 vs Western Carolina (12-28-13)

16 SAN DIEGO STATE (3-7-14)

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 42 BINGHAMTON (11-29-13)

44 SAN DIEGO STATE (3-7-14)

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .280 (14-50) vs Western Carolina (12-28-13)

.323 (20-62) SOUTHEAST MISSOURI (11-30-13)

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 0 at San Diego State (02-22-14)

1 UTAH STATE (1-29-14)

1 NEVADA WOLF PACK (3-1-14)

1 at Air Force (3/4/14)

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 5 at San Diego State (02-22-14)

7 UTAH STATE (1-29-14)

7 NEVADA WOLF PACK (3-1-14)

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .000 (0-5) at San Diego State (02-22-14)

.111 (1-9) at Air Force (3/4/14)

FREE THROWS MADE 5 UNLV (2-19-14)

6 at Stanford (12/16/13)

6 vs Western Carolina (12-28-13)

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 8 at Stanford (12/16/13)

8 UNLV (2-19-14)

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE .478 (11-23) COLORADO STATE (1-25-14)

.500 (6-12) vs Western Carolina (12-28-13)

.500 (11-22) NEW MEXICO STATE (12-7-13)

REBOUNDS 21 FRESNO STATE (1-18-14)

22 at Air Force (3/4/14)

ASSISTS 6 WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE (11-26-13)

6 vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

STEALS 2 at Wyoming (2/5/14)

2 SAN DIEGO STATE (3-7-14)

BLOCKED SHOTS 0 at Air Force (3/4/14)

1 at Colorado State (01/05/14)

1 WYOMING (1-8-14)

1 SAN JOSE STATE (1-11-14)

1 vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

1 at Wyoming (2/5/14)

1 UNLV (2-19-14)

TURNOVERS 6 at Nevada Wolf Pack (2/15/14)

11 COLORADO (11-23-13)

11 NEW MEXICO STATE (12-7-13)

11 at Miami (12-29-13)

11 at Colorado State (01/05/14)

11 WYOMING (1-8-14)

FOULS 10 at Colorado State (01/05/14)

12 at Stanford (12/16/13)

12 at San Diego State (02-22-14)
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New Mexico Player High/Low Analysis (as of Aug 04, 2015)

All games

New Mexico - INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

Points 28 BROWN, Antiesha vs Loyola Marymount (11-09-13)

23 HALASZ, Sara vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

22 BROWN, Antiesha at Nevada Wolf Pack (2/15/14)

22 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Boise State (2-12-14)

22 BROWN, Antiesha at Wyoming (2/5/14)

Field Goals Made 13 BROWN, Antiesha vs Loyola Marymount (11-09-13)

9 BROWN, Antiesha at Wyoming (2/5/14)

9 HALASZ, Sara vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

9 VAUGHN, Deeva vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

Field Goal Att. 21 BROWN, Antiesha at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

20 BROWN, Antiesha at Utah State (02/26/14)

FG Pct (min 5 made) .857 (6-7) SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Fresno State (1-18-14)

.833 (5-6) HALASZ, Sara vs Southeast Missouri (11-30-13)

3-Point FG Made 5 OWENS, Bryce vs Utah State (1-29-14)

4 OWENS, Bryce at Stanford (12/16/13)

3-Point FG Att. 8 OWENS, Bryce vs Utah State (1-29-14)

8 BROWN, Antiesha at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made) 1.000 (2-2) HALASZ, Sara vs San Diego State (3-7-14)

.750 (3-4) MITCHELL, Brea vs UNLV (2-19-14)

.750 (3-4) MITCHELL, Brea vs Utah State (1-29-14)

.750 (3-4) ALLEMAND, Brooke at UNLV (01/15/14)

Free Throws Made 10 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Boise State (2-12-14)

8 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Southeast Missouri (11-30-13)

Free Throw Att. 18 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Boise State (2-12-14)

11 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Southeast Missouri (11-30-13)

FT Pct (min 3 made) 1.000 (6-6) VAUGHN, Deeva at Wyoming (2/5/14)

1.000 (6-6) BROWN, Antiesha vs Utah State (1-29-14)

1.000 (6-6) BROWN, Antiesha vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

1.000 (6-6) BROWN, Antiesha vs Southeast Missouri (11-30-13)

1.000 (5-5) VAUGHN, Deeva vs Utah State (03/10/14)

1.000 (4-4) HALASZ, Sara vs San Diego State (3-7-14)

1.000 (4-4) VAUGHN, Deeva at Air Force (3/4/14)

1.000 (4-4) BROWN, Antiesha at Utah State (02/26/14)

1.000 (4-4) BROWN, Antiesha at San Diego State (02-22-14)

1.000 (4-4) SHUMPERT, Khadijah at Wyoming (2/5/14)

1.000 (4-4) HALASZ, Sara at Wyoming (2/5/14)

1.000 (4-4) HALASZ, Sara vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

1.000 (4-4) VAUGHN, Deeva vs Wisconsin-Milwaukee (11-26-13)

1.000 (3-3) SHUMPERT, Khadijah at Nevada Wolf Pack (2/15/14)

1.000 (3-3) BROWN, Antiesha at Wyoming (2/5/14)

1.000 (3-3) HALASZ, Sara vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

1.000 (3-3) HALASZ, Sara vs Utah State (1-29-14)

1.000 (3-3) BROWN, Antiesha vs Texas (11-19-13)

1.000 (3-3) KELLER, Kianna vs Texas (11-19-13)

1.000 (3-3) WALKER, Ebony vs Loyola Marymount (11-09-13)

Rebounds 14 HALASZ, Sara vs Colorado State (1-25-14)

14 HALASZ, Sara vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

Assists 9 OWENS, Bryce vs Utah State (1-29-14)

7 OWENS, Bryce at Air Force (3/4/14)

7 OWENS, Bryce at Miami (12-29-13)

Steals 5 VAUGHN, Deeva vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

4 BROWN, Antiesha vs San Diego State (3-7-14)

4 BROWN, Antiesha at Air Force (3/4/14)



4 BROWN, Antiesha vs Loyola Marymount (11-09-13)

Blocked Shots 6 KELLER, Kianna vs Texas (11-19-13)

5 KELLER, Kianna vs Fresno State (1-18-14)

Turnovers 6 BROWN, Antiesha vs UNLV (2-19-14)

6 BROWN, Antiesha vs Boise State (2-12-14)

6 BROWN, Antiesha vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

6 BROWN, Antiesha vs Fresno State (1-18-14)

6 OWENS, Bryce vs Loyola Marymount (11-09-13)

Fouls 5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah at Air Force (3/4/14)

5 VAUGHN, Deeva at Utah State (02/26/14)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah at San Diego State (02-22-14)

5 CHAVEZ, Alexa at Nevada Wolf Pack (2/15/14)

5 OWENS, Bryce vs Boise State (2-12-14)

5 VAUGHN, Deeva vs Boise State (2-12-14)

5 BROWN, Antiesha vs Boise State (2-12-14)

5 ALLEMAND, Brooke at Wyoming (2/5/14)

5 HALASZ, Sara at Wyoming (2/5/14)

5 BROWN, Antiesha at Wyoming (2/5/14)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah at Wyoming (2/5/14)

5 VAUGHN, Deeva at Wyoming (2/5/14)

5 KELLER, Kianna vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

5 VAUGHN, Deeva vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Binghamton (11-29-13)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Wisconsin-Milwaukee (11-26-13)

5 SHUMPERT, Khadijah vs Texas (11-19-13)

5 BROWN, Antiesha vs Texas (11-19-13)

5 WALKER, Ebony at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

Minutes 38 BROWN, Antiesha at Utah State (02/26/14)

38 BROWN, Antiesha at San Diego State (02-22-14)
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All games

OPPONENT INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

Points 33 SCHLOTT, Jennifer at Utah State (02/26/14)

33 WEAVER, Deanna vs Boise State (2-12-14)

32 Ogwumike, Chiney at Stanford (12/16/13)

30 SCHLOTT, Jennifer vs Utah State (1-29-14)

29 SCHLOTT, Jennifer vs Utah State (03/10/14)

Field Goals Made 14 Ogwumike, Chiney at Stanford (12/16/13)

13 SCHLOTT, Jennifer at Utah State (02/26/14)

Field Goal Att. 27 SCHLOTT, Jennifer at Utah State (02/26/14)

24 SCHLOTT, Jennifer vs Utah State (03/10/14)

24 SCHLOTT, Jennifer vs Utah State (1-29-14)

FG Pct (min 5 made) .857 (6-7) LEWIS, Fallon at Wyoming (2/5/14)

.833 (5-6) HAYNES, Rmanii at UNLV (01/15/14)

.833 (5-6) Davenport, Empress vs Texas (11-19-13)

3-Point FG Made 5 REINHART, Kayla at Boise State (1-22-14)

4 WEAVER, Deanna vs Boise State (2-12-14)

4 WOODWARD, Kayla at Wyoming (2/5/14)

4 NEWTON, AJ vs Colorado State (1-25-14)

4 FURR, Alex vs Fresno State (1-18-14)

4 Huggins, Lauren vs Colorado (11-23-13)

3-Point FG Att. 9 WOODWARD, Kayla at Wyoming (2/5/14)

8 RODRIGUEZ, Angela vs Wisconsin-Milwaukee (11-26-13)

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made) 1.000 (5-5) REINHART, Kayla at Boise State (1-22-14)

1.000 (2-2) DER, Lexie at Boise State (1-22-14)

1.000 (2-2) ANDERSON, Amanda at UNLV (01/15/14)

1.000 (2-2) Greenfield, Taylor at Stanford (12/16/13)

1.000 (2-2) SWINSON, Sherae vs Binghamton (11-29-13)

1.000 (2-2) Reese, Jen vs Colorado (11-23-13)

1.000 (2-2) Sborov, Jasmine vs Colorado (11-23-13)

1.000 (2-2) JOHNSON, Deanna vs Loyola Marymount (11-09-13)

Free Throws Made 11 RODRIGUEZ, Yaiza vs Boise State (2-12-14)

11 WEAVER, Deanna vs Boise State (2-12-14)

11 GREEN, Ashley vs Wisconsin-Milwaukee (11-26-13)

Free Throw Att. 15 GREEN, Ashley vs Wisconsin-Milwaukee (11-26-13)

14 WEAVER, Deanna vs Boise State (2-12-14)

14 DENT, Marquelle at Wyoming (2/5/14)

FT Pct (min 3 made) 1.000 (11-11) RODRIGUEZ, Yaiza vs Boise State (2-12-14)

1.000 (10-10) SCHLOTT, Jennifer vs Utah State (1-29-14)

1.000 (8-8) Spears, Minta at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

1.000 (7-7) WIDEMAN, Arielle vs Nevada Wolf Pack (3-1-14)

1.000 (7-7) SCHLOTT, Jennifer at Utah State (02/26/14)

1.000 (6-6) WOODWARD, Kayla at Wyoming (2/5/14)

1.000 (6-6) McGee-Stafford,Imani vs Texas (11-19-13)

1.000 (4-4) SCHLOTT, Jennifer vs Utah State (03/10/14)

1.000 (4-4) SMITH, Amber at Nevada Wolf Pack (2/15/14)

1.000 (4-4) ENGEL, Keiahnna vs Boise State (2-12-14)

1.000 (4-4) SMITH, Jasmine vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

1.000 (4-4) WOODWARD, Kayla vs Wyoming (1-8-14)

1.000 (4-4) SIMPSON, Lindsay vs Western Carolina (12-28-13)

1.000 (4-4) Kresl, Lexy vs Colorado (11-23-13)

1.000 (4-4) Lockhart, Diamond at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

1.000 (3-3) PHILPOT, Madeleine at Air Force (3/4/14)

1.000 (3-3) WIDEMAN, Arielle at Nevada Wolf Pack (2/15/14)

1.000 (3-3) LESURE, Nyasha at Nevada Wolf Pack (2/15/14)



1.000 (3-3) HALL, Britta vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

1.000 (3-3) ALBRECHT, Kim vs Binghamton (11-29-13)

1.000 (3-3) WARREN, Bre'Zall vs Wisconsin-Milwaukee (11-26-13)

1.000 (3-3) Lizarazu, Marina at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

Rebounds 14 Battle, Amber at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

13 MACK, Patricia vs Southeast Missouri (11-30-13)

Assists 10 BELL, Mia at UNLV (01/15/14)

8 BELL, Mia vs UNLV (2-19-14)

Steals 5 JAMES, Classye vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

4 VAAULU, Franny vs Utah State (03/10/14)

4 MOE, Terilyn vs Nevada Wolf Pack (3-1-14)

4 CUNNIGAN, Ta'Rea vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

Blocked Shots 6 Jassany Williams at Miami (12-29-13)

4 Ogwumike, Chiney at Stanford (12/16/13)

4 McGee-Stafford,Imani vs Texas (11-19-13)

Turnovers 9 Lizarazu, Marina at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

7 JOHNSON, Chloe at San Diego State (02-22-14)

Fouls 5 BLAGOWSKY, Jimi at Air Force (3/4/14)

5 CALLAWAY, Amie vs UNLV (2-19-14)

5 ASKEW, Miquelle vs Boise State (2-12-14)

5 DER, Lexie vs Boise State (2-12-14)

5 ENGEL, Keiahnna vs Boise State (2-12-14)

5 McDAVIS, Kenna vs Boise State (2-12-14)

5 SMITH, Jasmine vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

5 BYRD, Riana vs San Jose State (02/01/14)

5 JOHNSON, Lynette vs Utah State (1-29-14)

5 VAAULU, Franny vs Utah State (1-29-14)

5 BAIRSTOW, Stephanie vs Utah State (1-29-14)

5 FAULK, Moriah vs Fresno State (1-18-14)

5 VANDENBERG, Jacinta vs Fresno State (1-18-14)

5 JAMES, Classye vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

5 SMITH, Jasmine vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

5 CUNNIGAN, Ta'Rea vs San Jose State (1-11-14)

5 MACK, Patricia vs Southeast Missouri (11-30-13)

5 Nobles, Shauntal at Texas Tech (11-13-13)

5 KERINS, Mackenzie vs Loyola Marymount (11-09-13)


